
Session Day Date Timing Hours Session Description

1 Monday 16-Jul-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3

00 - Introduction to Project Management Institute (PMI)® and

Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM)®

01- Introduction to PMBOK Guide 6th edition and foundational elements

2 Wednesday 18-Jul-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3
02- The Environment In Which Projects Operate

03- The Role Of The Project Manager

3 Monday 23-Jul-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 04 - Project Integration Management

4 Wednesday 25-Jul-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 05 - Project Scope Management

5 Monday 30-Jul-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 06 - Project Schedule Management

6 Wednesday 1-Aug-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 07 - Project Cost Management

7 Monday 6-Aug-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3
08 - Project Quality Management

09 - Project Communication Management

8 Wednesday 8-Aug-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3
10- Project Resources Management

11 - Project Stakeholders Management

9 Monday 13-Aug-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 12 - Project Risk Management

10 Wednesday 15-Aug-2018 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM 3 13 - Project Procurement Management
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